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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY QUESTION FOR WRITTEN REPLY
QUESTION NUMBER: 	535
DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 25 FEBRUARY 2022
INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NUMBER:  4 - 2022
535.	Mr L Mphithi (DA) to ask the Minister of Social Development: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]What is the (a) make, (b) model, (c) year of manufacture, (d) price and (e) purchase date of each vehicle purchased for use by (i) her and (ii) the Deputy Minister since 29 May 2019?  NW601E
REPLY:

	(i)Minister 

	(a)Make
	(b)Model
	(c)Year of Manufacture
	(d)Price
	(e)Purchase date

	None
	None
	None
	None
	None

	(ii) Deputy Minister

	(a)Make
	(b)Model
	(c)Year of Manufacture
	(d)Price
	(e)Purchase date

	Lexus
	NX300
	2020
	R664 723
	06/03/2020

	Lexus
	NX300
	2020
	R664 723
	06/03/2020
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